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Monday, January 1 — New Year's Day
Monday, January 15 — Martin Luther King Day

Wednesday February 14 — Valentine’'s Day

Monday February 19 — Presidents Day

Sunday March 10 — Daylight Savings Starts
Sunday March 17 — St. Patrick’s Day

Sunday March 31 — Easter

Sunday May 12 — Mother's Day
Monday May 27 — Memorial Day
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Harrodsburg-Mercer County Industrial Development Authority

Diamond Point Welcome Center (DPWC)
488 Price Ave.

Harrodsburg, KY 40330

859.734.0063
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March Aoril
M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
18 (19) 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
256 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

Julv Auaust
M T W T F S S M T WT F S
1 2 3 4 5 8 1 2 3
8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
15(16) 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

29 30 3 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
November December

M T W T F S S M T WT F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 (12) 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 79 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Sunday June 16 — Father's Day

Wednesday June 19 - Juneteenth

Thursday July 4 — Independence Day
Monday September 2 — Labor Day

Monday October 14 — Columbus Day
Thursday October 31 — Halloween

Sunday November 3 — Daylight Savings Ends
Monday November 11 — Veterans Day
Thursday November 28 — Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 25 - Christmas

BOD Meetings Tuesdays
at 11:30 AM

1) 1/16/2024
2) 3/19/2024
3) 5/14/2024
4) 7/16/2024
5) 9/17/2024
6) 11/12/2024
(2024 — Leap Year)





